
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2005 1 M 390 5

2 Wichita State University 2005 1 M 388 2

3 Lindenwood University 2005 1 M 372 2

4 Central Florida /University of 2005 1 M 358 3

5 California State Univ. - Fresno 2005 1 M 310 0

6 Pikeville College 2005 1 M 280 0

7 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2005 1 M 270 0

8 Purdue University 2005 1 M 254 0

9 West Texas A&M University 2005 1 M 196 0

10 Vincennes University 2005 1 M 194 0

11 Morehead State University 2005 1 M 154 0

12 Newman University 2005 1 M 132 0

13 Kansas /University of 2005 1 M 107 0

14 Missouri Baptist University 2005 1 M 94 0

15 St. John's University 2005 1 M 80 0

16 Robert Morris University - PA 2005 1 M 54 0

17 Western New England College 2005 1 M 46 0

18 Western Illinois University 2005 1 M 44 0

19 William Paterson University 2005 1 M 39 0

20 Grand Valley State University 2005 1 M 34 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2005 2 M 424 7

2 Wichita State University 2005 2 M 400 3

3 California State Univ. - Fresno 2005 2 M 372 2

4 Central Florida /University of 2005 2 M 316 0

5 Lindenwood University 2005 2 M 288 0

6 Newman University 2005 2 M 282 0

7 Pikeville College 2005 2 M 254 0

8 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2005 2 M 224 0

9 Vincennes University 2005 2 M 202 0

10 Purdue University 2005 2 M 165 0

11 Morehead State University 2005 2 M 156 0

12 Penn State University 2005 2 M 140 0

13 St. John's University 2005 2 M 126 0

14 West Texas A&M University 2005 2 M 107 0

15 Western Illinois University 2005 2 M 91 0

16 Kansas /University of 2005 2 M 85 0

17 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2005 2 M 42 0

18 Arizona State University 2005 2 M 35 0

19 William Paterson University 2005 2 M 25 0

20 Missouri Baptist University 2005 2 M 22 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 California State Univ. - Fresno 2005 3 M 376 8

2 Wichita State University 2005 3 M 314 0

3 Saginaw Valley State University 2005 3 M 306 2

4 Central Florida /University of 2005 3 M 278 0



5 Lindenwood University 2005 3 M 256 0

6 Newman University 2005 3 M 228 0

7 Purdue University 2005 3 M 220 0

8 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2005 3 M 188 0

9 Vincennes University 2005 3 M 176 0

10 St. John's University 2005 3 M 142 0

11 Morehead State University 2005 3 M 130 0

12 Pikeville College 2005 3 M 119 0

13 Kansas /University of 2005 3 M 97 0

14 Western Illinois University 2005 3 M 81 0

15 Arizona State University 2005 3 M 59 0

16 Michigan State University 2005 3 M 41 0

17 Missouri Baptist University 2005 3 M 39 0

18 Erie Community College 2005 3 M 38 0

18 Penn State University 2005 3 M 38 0

20 West Texas A&M University 2005 3 M 33 0


